



1038 Kinley Road - Irmo, SC 29063
t. 8037445000 f. 8037316046

QUOTE

Number AAAQ33398

Date Apr 10, 2019

Sold To	Ship To	Your Consultant
Durham County Hilda Williams 414 E Main Street Durham, NC 27701 United States	Durham County Hilda Williams 414 E Main Street Durham, NC 27701 United States	Steve Coleridge 8037445000 ext 5092 scoleridge@a3communications.com

Phone (919) 560-0054

Phone (919) 560-0054

Terms	P.O. Number	Ship Via	Valid Through
NET 30	TBD	Our Service Truck	5/18/2019

Notes

Here is the quote you requested.

Qty	Description	Unit Price	Ext. Price
<i>Materials:</i>			
2	TC120 CENTRAL EQUIPMENT MODULE, NO AUDIO	\$1,014.00	\$2,028.00
7	MASTER STN, T/S, REQ: LS415VIS	\$608.40	\$4,258.80
7	DESK MOUNT HOUSING, NC415	\$16.90	\$118.30
7	SOFTWARE, NC415A - VISUAL-ONLY	\$357.50	\$2,502.50
61	ROOM CONTROLLER, RED+WHITE DOME LIGHTS, TC120	\$67.60	\$4,123.60
57	CUSTOM 2-BUTTON PULL-CORD STATION, TC120	\$47.45	\$2,704.65
15	SINGLE GANG PLASTIC MOUNTING KIT, TC120	\$9.10	\$136.50
42	DUAL GANG PLASTIC MOUNTING KIT, TC120	\$16.90	\$709.80
9	KIT, PANEL, PL691, 5-PCS	\$19.50	\$175.50
2	8P8C SPLITTER, PERIPH NC120-MSTR	\$30.55	\$61.10
1	MATERIALS REQUIRED FOR CABLE INSTALLATION (JHOOKS, VELCRO, CONNECTORS, SHELVING, ETC.)	\$975.00	\$975.00
3	CAT6 PLENUM - BLUE	\$261.11	\$783.33
4	18/2 NON-SHIELDED PLENUM	\$120.56	\$482.24
3	22/4 NON-SHIELDED PLENUM	\$116.62	\$349.86
<i>Installation Services:</i>			
1	Professional Services - Cabling Technician - Installation	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
1	Professional Services - Physical Security	\$15,200.00	\$15,200.00

Steve Coleridge
102 Sangaree Park Court
Suite 9
Summerville, South Carolina 29486
Direct: 803-744-5000 Ext. 5092
Mobile: 803-200-8656 Fax: 843 - 767 - 7775

SubTotal	\$40,609.18
Tax	\$1,455.69
Shipping	\$0.00
Total	\$42,064.87

If you have any questions about this proposal, please contact me directly.

Thank you for the opportunity to work with you!!